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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 21 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
30.10.2021 - 14:31 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

9 godina i mlađi

1. Evita Bujupaj 9 Onix, PR 1:04.90 1:07.96 74
2. Arbana Imeri 9 Dieli, SK NT 1:16.16 52

DNS Rela Krasniqi 8 O2, PR DNS

10 - 11 godina

1. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 42.32 43.12 290
2. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 44.50 45.20 252
3. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 46.18 45.75 243
4. Hana Jashari 11 Ilirida, FK 49.00 50.97 175
5. Vesa Mehmetaj 10 Onix, PR 56.67 52.36 162
6. Rea Gjoka 10 Mitrovica, MI 52.10 53.48 152
7. Alea Sadiku 10 Mitrovica, MI 45.30 1:03.82 89

DNS Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Edi Keqi 10 Shark, PR DNS

12 - 13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 38.38 39.55 376
2. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 39.20 40.85 341
3. Luesa Berila 12 Zenith, PR NT 45.79 242
4. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 46.09 47.54 216
5. Era Xerxa 13 Mitrovica, MI NT 52.21 163
6. Eliosa Jerliu 13 Zenith, PR NT 54.60 143
7. Ela Namani 12 Zenith, PR NT 55.73 134
8. Eriona Bislimi 12 Mitrovica, MI NT 57.60 121

DSQ Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 55.10
DSQ Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 50.20
DSQ Freja Xhambazi 13 Zenith, PR NT
DNS Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Ergita Nasimi 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Dinore Muqaj 13 O2, PR DNS
DNS Nida Purova 12 O2, PR DNS

14 - 15 godina

1. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 35.40 36.30 487
2. Viola Ahmeti 14 H2O, PR 38.80 40.14 360
3. Jone Haliti 15 Otrila, PR 40.00 43.26 287
4. Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR 40.40 44.58 262
5. Rinesa Hasani 15 Mitrovica, MI 49.20 47.79 213
6. Debora Beka 15 Mitrovica, MI 49.40 48.08 209

DNS Ema Imeri 14 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Danina Gashi 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Orinda Brahimi 14 Prishtina, PR DNS

16 - 17 godina

1. Elona Zhugolli 17 Ilirida, FK 41.00 43.34 286
2. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaji, FE 47.58 48.71 201
3. Zarife Selmani 16 Mitrovica, MI 48.20 49.77 188
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1. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 35.40 36.30 487
2. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 38.38 39.55 376
3. Viola Ahmeti 14 H2O, PR 38.80 40.14 360
4. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 39.20 40.85 341
5. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 42.32 43.12 290
6. Jone Haliti 15 Otrila, PR 40.00 43.26 287
7. Elona Zhugolli 17 Ilirida, FK 41.00 43.34 286
8. Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR 40.40 44.58 262
9. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 44.50 45.20 252

10. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 46.18 45.75 243
11. Luesa Berila 12 Zenith, PR NT 45.79 242
12. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 46.09 47.54 216
13. Rinesa Hasani 15 Mitrovica, MI 49.20 47.79 213
14. Debora Beka 15 Mitrovica, MI 49.40 48.08 209
15. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaji, FE 47.58 48.71 201
16. Zarife Selmani 16 Mitrovica, MI 48.20 49.77 188
17. Hana Jashari 11 Ilirida, FK 49.00 50.97 175
18. Era Xerxa 13 Mitrovica, MI NT 52.21 163
19. Vesa Mehmetaj 10 Onix, PR 56.67 52.36 162
20. Rea Gjoka 10 Mitrovica, MI 52.10 53.48 152
21. Eliosa Jerliu 13 Zenith, PR NT 54.60 143
22. Ela Namani 12 Zenith, PR NT 55.73 134
23. Eriona Bislimi 12 Mitrovica, MI NT 57.60 121
24. Alea Sadiku 10 Mitrovica, MI 45.30 1:03.82 89
25. Evita Bujupaj 9 Onix, PR 1:04.90 1:07.96 74
26. Arbana Imeri 9 Dieli, SK NT 1:16.16 52

DSQ Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 55.10
DSQ Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 50.20
DSQ Freja Xhambazi 13 Zenith, PR NT
DNS Ema Imeri 14 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Ergita Nasimi 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Danina Gashi 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Dinore Muqaj 13 O2, PR DNS
DNS Rela Krasniqi 8 O2, PR DNS
DNS Nida Purova 12 O2, PR DNS
DNS Orinda Brahimi 14 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Edi Keqi 10 Shark, PR DNS


